AV IMSSC 15th Masters International Sprint Games IMSSC
BASELGA DI PINE 2024

&8 Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
5. Race Result Men (AG30-60) 1000 meter

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
1 wt 9 Michele Giuseppe Cortesi M60  ITA 1:31.82 1:48.84
rd 42 Frode Nordahl M45  NOR 1:44.07 1:49.50
Michele Giuseppe Cortesi Frode Nordahl
200m 25.25 (25.25) 200m 26.26 (26.26)
600m 1:06.92 (41.67) 600m 1:07.09 (40.83)
1000m 1:48.84 (41.92) 1000m 1:49.50 (42.41)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw
2
bl
m m
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
g W 67 Thomas Rumpf M60  GER 1:29.98 1:39.95
rd 11 Matthijs de Vries M60 NED 1:27.84 1:52.44
Thomas Rumpf Matthijs de Vries
200m 22.88 (22.88) 200m 25.16 (25.16)
600m 1:00.04 (37.16) 600m 1:05.24 (40.08)
1000m 1:39.95 (39.91) 1000m 1:52.44 (47.20)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
4 yw 26 Jyrki Hietanen M60  FIN 1:24.12 1:37.40
bl 27 Lucas Icasatti M45 ARG 1:36.73 1:40.36
Jyrki Hietanen Lucas Icasatti
200m 21.61 (21.61) 200m 22.77 (22.77)
600m 58.47 (36.86) 600m 59.68 (36.91)
1000m 1:37.40 (38.93) 1000m 1:40.36 (40.68)
Referee: Sighel Debora Assistant: Avi Mauro Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

From 1/27/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/27/2024 12:35:41 PM Print: 1/27/2024 12:37:15 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 75 Eelco van der Meer M45  NED 1:21.93 1:36.04
> rd 82 Andre van Zaane M60  NED 1:26.43 1:44.78
Eelco van der Meer Andre van Zaane
200m 21.80 (21.80) 200m 24.49 (24.49)
600m 56.92 (35.12) 600m 1:02.94 (38.45)
1000m 1:36.04 (39.12) 1000m 1:44.78 (41.84)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 39 Roberto Milesi M60  ITA 1:25.84 1:32.96
6 bl 53 Marco Roos M60  NED 1:24.10 1:35.00
Roberto Milesi Marco Roos
200m 22.07 (22.07) 200m 23.20 (23.20)
600m 56.61 (34.54) 600m 58.04 (34.84)
1000m 1:32.96 (36.35) 1000m 1:35.00 (36.96)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 81 Wilfred van Stam M55  NED 1:28.69 1:33.49
/ rd 64 Richard Stolwijk M60  NED 1:23.00 1:37.78
Wilfred van Stam Richard Stolwijk
200m 21.79 (21.79) 200m 21.60 (21.60)
600m 56.40 (34.61) 600m 56.10 (34.50)
1000m 1:33.49 (37.09) 1000m 1:37.78 (41.68)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 33 Sylvain Langlois M50 CAN 1:21.39 1:29.36
8 bl 6 Gert-Jan Braas M60  NED 1:24.57 1:31.11
Sylvain Langlois Gert-Jan Braas
200m 20.75 (20.75) 200m 22,11 (22.11)
600m 53.68 (32.93) 600m 55.87 (33.76)
1000m 1:29.36 (35.68) 1000m 1:31.11 (35.24)

Referee: Sighel Debora

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/27/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/27/2024 12:35:41 PM

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/27/2024 12:37:15 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 47 Harry Pardijs M45  NED 1:14.14 1:31.66
? rd 60 Mika Sirén M55  FIN 1:20.25 1:29.77
Harry Pardijs Mika Sirén
200m 20.77 (20.77) 200m 20.96 (20.96)
600m 54.16 (33.39) 600m 54.15 (33.19)
1000m 1:31.66 (37.50) 1000m 1:29.77 (35.62)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 71 Aart van Beuzekom M55 NED 1:23.04 1:31.83
10 bl 77 Michel van der Sluijs M50 NED 1:26.72 1:33.07
Aart van Beuzekom Michel van der Sluijs
200m 20.95 (20.95) 200m 22.10 (22.10)
600m 55.30 (34.35) 600m 55.88 (33.78)
1000m 1:31.83 (36.53) 1000m 1:33.07 (37.19)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 25 Giel Hermans M60  NED 1:23.46 1:28.71
11 rd 44 Richard Normand M55  CAN 1:25.44 1:32.77
Giel Hermans Richard Normand
200m 21.31 (21.31) 200m 20.99 (20.99)
600m 53.80 (32.49) 600m 55.11 (34.12)
1000m 1:28.71 (34.91) 1000m 1:32.77 (37.66)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 5 Peter Bos M55  NED 1:21.10 1:31.67
12 bl 22 Andre Held-Engelbrecht M35  GER 1:25.87 1:27.51
Peter Bos Andre Held-Engelbrecht
200m 21.27 (21.27) 200m 20.26 (20.26)
600m 55.22 (33.95) 600m 52.73 (32.47)
1000m 1:31.67 (36.45) 1000m 1:27.51 (34.78)

Referee: Sighel Debora

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/27/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/27/2024 12:35:41 PM

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/27/2024 12:37:15 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 76 Chris van der Plaats M60  NED 1:25.62 1:27.74
13 rd 3 Arjan Bakker M60  NED 1:20.11 1:26.58
Chris van der Plaats Arjan Bakker
200m 20.62 (20.62) 200m 21.09 (21.09)
600m 53.30 (32.68) 600m 53.08 (31.99)
1000m 1:27.74 (34.44) 1000m 1:26.58 (33.50)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 15 Koos Dijkstra M55  NED 1:21.10 1:29.20
14 bl 49 Jgrn Pettersen M50 NOR 1:18.74 1:25.62
Koos Dijkstra Jgrn Pettersen
200m 21.38 (21.38) 200m 19.74 (19.74)
600m 54.63 (33.25) 600m 51.57 (31.83)
1000m 1:29.20 (34.57) 1000m 1:25.62 (34.05)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 79 Sybe van Hijum M30 NED 1:24.78 1:27.61
15 rd 66 Roland ten Klooster M60  NED 1:20.59 1:27.11
Sybe van Hijum Roland ten Klooster
200m 21.34 (21.34) 200m 20.56 (20.56)
600m 54.33 (32.99) 600m 52.91 (32.35)
1000m 1:27.61 (33.28) 1000m 1:27.11 (34.20)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 85 Frans Verhoeve M55 NED 1:20.01 1:25.80
16 bl 74 Martijn van der Horst M50  NED 1:22.85 1:26.63
Frans Verhoeve Martijn van der Horst
200m 20.32 (20.32) 200m 20.92 (20.92)
600m 52.28 (31.96) 600m 52.80 (31.88)
1000m 1:25.80 (33.52) 1000m 1:26.63 (33.83)

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/27/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/27/2024 12:35:41 PM

Referee: Sighel Debora Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/27/2024 12:37:15 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 19 Erik Hairwassers M40  NED 1:18.52 1:25.34
17 rd 50 René Pfeffer M45  GER 1:18.07 1:25.96 MT
Erik Hairwassers René Pfeffer
200m 18.99 (18.99) 200m 20.13 (20.13)
600m 50.05 (31.06) 600m 51.79 (31.66)
1000m 1:25.34 (35.29) 1000m 1:25.96 (34.17)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 10 Niels de Jager M40  NED 1:22.43 1:28.65
18 bl 68 Tjard Kopka M55  GER 1:17.57 1:25.31
Niels de Jager Tjard Kopka
200m 20.70 (20.70) 200m 20.95 (20.95)
600m 53.57 (32.87) 600m 52.62 (31.67)
1000m 1:28.65 (35.08) 1000m 1:25.31 (32.69)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 35 André Los M30  NED 1:15.53 1:20.43
19 rd 51 Mark Reiling M40  NED 1:17.66 1:22.02
André Los Mark Reiling
200m 19.57 (19.57) 200m 19.70 (19.70)
600m 49.94 (30.37) 600m 49.85 (30.15)
1000m 1:20.43 (30.49) 1000m 1:22.02 (32.17)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 16 lan Dwyer M45  CAN 1:21.62 1:27.71
20 bl 2 Christian Arlt M40  GER 1:17.05 1:22.84
lan Dwyer Christian Arlt
200m 20.01 (20.01) 200m 20.06 (20.06)
600m 52.14 (32.13) 600m 50.30 (30.24)
1000m 1:27.71 (35.57) 1000m 1:22.84 (32.54)

Referee: Sighel Debora

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/27/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/27/2024 12:35:41 PM

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/27/2024 12:37:15 PM
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Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 86 Michiel Wienese M45  NED 1:16.32 1:24.72
21 rd 31 Mart Kuus M40  EST 1:21.53 1:25.68
Michiel Wienese Mart Kuus
200m 19.51 (19.51) 200m 19.25 (19.25)
600m 50.83 (31.32) 600m 51.00 (31.75)
1000m 1:24.72 (33.89) 1000m 1:25.68 (34.68)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 45 Mark Ooijevaar M40  NED 1:14.76 1:23.42
22 bl 36 Andrew Love M50  USA 1:12.74 1:45.36 FL
Mark Ooijevaar Andrew Love
200m 20.47 (20.47) 200m 19.46 (19.46)
600m 51.20 (30.73) 600m 50.78 (31.32)
1000m 1:23.42 (32.22) 1000m 1:45.36 (54.58)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 8 Dan Carney M55  USA 1:17.82 1:24.79
23 rd 57 Jeroen Schoppink M40  NED 1:14.18 1:23.23
Dan Carney Jeroen Schoppink
200m 19.24 (19.24) 200m 19.32 (19.32)
600m 50.90 (31.66) 600m 50.06 (30.74)
1000m 1:24.79 (33.89) 1000m 1:23.23 (33.17)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 30 Jurre Kranenborg M40  NED 1:18.31 1:21.59
24 bl 58 Bart Seffinga M40  NED 1:12.16 1:21.28
Jurre Kranenborg Bart Seffinga
200m 19.14 (19.14) 200m 19.24 (19.24)
600m 49.53 (30.39) 600m 49.13 (29.89)
1000m 1:21.59 (32.06) 1000m 1:21.28 (32.15)

Assistant: Avi Mauro

From 1/27/2024 9:00:00 AM to 1/27/2024 12:35:41 PM

Referee: Sighel Debora

Starter: Zanella Omar, luliani Stefano

Print: 1/27/2024 12:37:15 PM



